RICHMOND REDEVELOPMENT AND HOUSING AUTHORITY

= JOES &« SECURITY

K

Package of HP
ent INTAKE FORM

Richmond Redevelopment and Housing Authority’s package of Hope Jobs and Security offers opportunities for
workforce training and development for youth and adults, conflict resolution training, health and wellness
services, self-help tools, after school activities for youth for the residents who live in the communities managed
by RRHA in Richmond VA.

These services are ONLY available to RRHA public housing family and senior communities and are designed to
promote self-sufficiency. MUST BE 18 YEARS OF AGE or older to sign up or be signed up by a parent or legal
guardian. Residents may take advantage of these services by reaching out to the Resident Services Coordinator
in their community.

DATE: (month/day/year)

NAME of Leaseholder: (first, M, last name)

Name of Applicant (if different):

ADDRESS of Resident: City/State: __Richmond, VA Zip:

UNIT# PHONE #: Email:

What public housing community do you live in? (check the one that applies)

Creighton Fairfield Gilpin Hillside
Mosby | | Whitcomb Afton Bainbridge
Decatur Fulton Randolph Stonewall _ |
Stovall 4™ Avenue Lombardy Fay Towers_|
Old Brook

WORKFORCE TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT:

| currently work at:

I work: Full time

I am interested in workforce training in the following areas: (check 15t and 2 choices)

Part time:

My hours are: to

Varies each day:

Food Service: Cleaning Maintenance Administrative/Clerical
Medical: Construction: Transportation/Driving: Computers
Other: (please specify) B g Lo,
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HEALTH & WELLNESS SERVICES & SELF HELP: I need assistance in the following areas: (check all that apply)

Losing Weight | |

Nutrition Exercise classes Mobility -
Stress Relief | | Time Management Narcan Training__| | Counseling
Computer Literacy | | Drug/Alcohol Rehakilitation Smoking cessation |
Gardening Computer literacy Conflict Resolutign training
Adult Education Financial Literacy _| | Other: (please specify)

AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITIES (for ages 6 to 17 ONLY) Name of each child and age:
RRHA After School Activities are offered through the City of Richmond’s Department of Parks, Recreation and Community Facilities. Not
all communities currently offer After school activities and space is limited for those that do.

Full name of child: Age Full name of child: Age
Full name of child: Age Full name of child: Age
Full name of child: Age Full name of child: Age
Full name of child: Age Full name of child: Age

My child(ren) are interested in the following types of After-School Activities:

STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering, Mathematics) |:|

Recreational Actjvities
Gardening

Reading Programs

Tutoring

Financial Literacy

Exercise Classes

CREIGHTON
Eliza Stokes (804) 780-3448
eliza.stokes@rrha.com

HILLSIDE

Patricia Brown (804) 780-4833
patricia.brown@rrha.com
MOSBY

Georgia Harrison (804) 780-3436
Georgia.harrison@rrha.com

PRINT NAME of LEASEHOLDER:

FAIRFIELD
Tyrienne Jones (804) 780-4809
Tyrienne.jones@rrha.com

Shakeisha Berry (804) 780-4933
shakeisha.berry@rrha.com

WHITCOMB
Sherrie Thornhill (804) 780-4932
sherrie.thornhill@rrha.com

GILPIN
Ariyan Prezzie (804) 659-8941
Ariyan.prezzie@rrha.com

Karon Evans (804) 659-8410
karon.evans@rrha.com

SENIOR COMMUNITIES
Kami White (804) 780-4792
kami.white@rrha.com

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
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